General Description
The MAX4001 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount circuit board that evaluates
the MAX4001 RF-detecting controller in a 9-bump chip-
scale package (UCSP™). The MAX4001 EV kit includes
on-board shutdown control as well as quasi-measure-
ment mode circuitry to provide an easy method to eval-
uate the MAX4001. The RF input utilizes a 50Ω SMA

TDK 847-803-6100 847-390-4405 www.component.tdk.com
Component Suppliers
Ordering Information
Note: To evaluate the MAX4000 or MAX4002, request a
MAX4000EBL or a MAX4002EBL free sample with the
MAX4001EVKIT.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
R3 1 0Ω ±5% resistor (0402)
R4 1 Not installed (0402)
R5, R6, R8 3 10.0kΩ ±1% resistors (0402)
R7 1 14.0kΩ ±1% resistor (0402)
RFIN 1 SMA connector (PC edge-mount)
U1 1
MAX4001EBL-T (9-bump UCSP)
Top mark: ABE
U2 1
MAX4412EXK-T (5-pin SC70)
Top mark: ABH
None 3 Shunts
None 1 MAX4001 EV kit PC board
None 1
MAX4000/MAX4001/MAX4002
data sheet
None 1 MAX4001 EV kit data sheet